Position

Assessor Map Supervisor
Assistant Assessor

Chief Appraiser

Chief Appraiser

Information Technology
Supervisor

Auditor Appraiser Managing
Appraiser Supervising
Chief Appraiser
Appraiser Supervising
Managing Appraiser
Appraiser Supervising
Appraiser Senior
Auditor Appraiser Senior
Appraiser Senior
Appraiser Senior
Auditor Appraiser Senior
Appraiser Senior
Appraiser Senior
Assessment Manager

Information Technology
Analyst Il

Appraiser Supervising
Appraiser Associate
Appraiser Associate
Auditor Appraiser Associate
Assessment Supervisor
Appraiser Senior
Assessment Supervisor

Appraiser Senior

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office

ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office

ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office

Total Wages

$185,646
$155,368
$130,308
$124,220
$118,047

$116,343
$113,602
$111,597
$111,321
$108,312
$106,120
$104,056
$102,511
$99,827
$97,562
$97,209
$93,948
$92,333
$91,084
$88,585

$88,421
$85,638
$84,278
$84,272
$83,973
$82,896
$80,408
$80,332

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,325
$34,018
$51,231
$51,587
$49,645

$44,698
$36,759
$45,563
$35,783
$37,217
$35,783
$35,037
$31.824
$31,129
$30,854
$24,895
$21,421
$32,675
$33,127
$29,065

$23,824
$22,423
$22,423
$19,117
$34,117
$18,869
$19,097
$31,466



Appraiser Associate
Appraiser Senior

Appraiser Associate
Appraiser Senior
Technology Solutions Analyst |
Appraiser Associate
Appraiser Associate
Appraiser Associate
Appraiser Associate
Appraiser Assistant
Appraiser Associate
Appraiser Associate

Admin Services Officer
Cadastral Technician Senior
Assessment Supervisor
Geographic Info System Tech Il
Appraisal Technician
Appraiser Assistant
Appraiser Associate
Appraisal Technician
Appraisal Technician
Information Technology Tech |
Appraiser Assistant
Appraisal Technician
Appraisal Technician
Cadastral Technician |l
Appraisal Technician
Appraisal Technician
Assessment Supervisor
Appraisal Technician
Appraiser Assistant

Appraisal Technician

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office

$79,335
$79,125
$78,564
$78,545
$78,062
$77,550
$76,621
$75,118
$74,213
$72,796
$72,589
$72,317
$71,271
$70,015
$69,882
$69,084
$67,777
$67,058
$66,470
$65,244
$65,132
$65,069
$63,688
$63,268
$62,676
$62,662
$62,400
$62,230
$59,889
$59,864
$58,934
$58,052

$21,414
$31,198
$30,571
$27,147
$30,832
$27,077
$20,725
$30,506
$30,150
$17,837
$28,699
$25,627
$33,628
$27,299
$29,333
$31,336
$25,593
$16,647
$16,649
$19,274
$24,942
$27,930
$28,151
$27,595
$27,977
$24,501
$25,981
$27,982
$16,885
$27,420
$15,903
$23,761



Appraisal Technician
Admin Technician
Appraisal Technician
Appraiser Assistant
Appraisal Technician
Appraisal Technician
Appraisal Technician
Admin Clerk Senior
Admin Clerk Senior
Appraisal Technician
Admin Clerk Journey
Admin Clerk Journey
Admin Clerk Journey
Admin Clerk Journey
Admin Secretary
Appraiser Associate

Executive Secretary

Auditor Appraiser Associate

Temporary Office Assistant

Student Intern

Student Intern

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office
ASR-Assessors Office

$57,740
$55,983
$53,435
$52,353
$52,307
$52,269
$50,108
$49,274
$48,557
$45,476
$44,533
$42,412
$41,128
$40,615
$38,869
$36,668
$28,638
$27,204
$14,004

$6,324

$3,128

$23,497
$14,591
$20,995
$25,560
$23,302
$25,548
$22,385
$23,531
$13,491
$14,179
$21,016
$26,355
$23,879
$20,086
$14,843
$10,963
$10,318
$8,801
$0

$0

$0



