Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor Map Supervisor		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$185,646	\$52,325
Assistant Assessor		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$155,368	\$34,018
Chief Appraiser		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$130,308	\$51,231
Chief Appraiser		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$124,220	\$51,587
Information Technology Supervisor		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$118,047	\$49,645
Auditor Appraiser Managing		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$116,343	\$44,698
Appraiser Supervising		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$113,602	\$36,759
Chief Appraiser		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$111,597	\$45,563
Appraiser Supervising		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$111,321	\$35,783
Managing Appraiser		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$108,312	\$37,217
Appraiser Supervising		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$106,120	\$35,783
Appraiser Senior		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$104,056	\$35,037
Auditor Appraiser Senior		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$102,511	\$31,824
Appraiser Senior		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$99,827	\$31,129
Appraiser Senior		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$97,562	\$30,854
Auditor Appraiser Senior		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$97,209	\$24,895
Appraiser Senior		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$93,948	\$21,421
Appraiser Senior		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$92,333	\$32,675
Assessment Manager		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$91,084	\$33,127
Information Technology Analyst II		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$88,585	\$29,065
Appraiser Supervising		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$88,421	\$23,824
Appraiser Associate		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$85,638	\$22,423
Appraiser Associate		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$84,278	\$22,423
Auditor Appraiser Associate		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$84,272	\$19,117
Assessment Supervisor		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$83,973	\$34,117
Appraiser Senior		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$82,896	\$18,869
Assessment Supervisor		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$80,408	\$19,097
Appraiser Senior		Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$80,332	\$31,466

Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$79,335	\$21,414
Appraiser Senior	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$79,125	\$31,198
Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$78,564	\$30,571
Appraiser Senior	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$78,545	\$27,147
Technology Solutions Analyst I	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$78,062	\$30,832
Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$77,550	\$27,077
Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$76,621	\$20,725
Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$75,118	\$30,506
Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$74,213	\$30,150
Appraiser Assistant	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$72,796	\$17,837
Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$72,589	\$28,699
Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$72,317	\$25,627
Admin Services Officer	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$71,271	\$33,628
Cadastral Technician Senior	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$70,015	\$27,299
Assessment Supervisor	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$69,882	\$29,333
Geographic Info System Tech II	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$69,084	\$31,336
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$67,777	\$25,593
Appraiser Assistant	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$67,058	\$16,647
Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$66,470	\$16,649
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$65,244	\$19,274
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$65,132	\$24,942
Information Technology Tech I	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$65,069	\$27,930
Appraiser Assistant	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$63,688	\$28,151
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$63,268	\$27,595
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$62,676	\$27,977
Cadastral Technician II	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$62,662	\$24,501
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$62,400	\$25,981
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$62,230	\$27,982
Assessment Supervisor	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$59,889	\$16,885
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$59,864	\$27,420
Appraiser Assistant	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$58,934	\$15,903
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$58,052	\$23,761

Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$57,740	\$23,497
Admin Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$55,983	\$14,591
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$53,435	\$20,995
Appraiser Assistant	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$52,353	\$25,560
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$52,307	\$23,302
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$52,269	\$25,548
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$50,108	\$22,385
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$49,274	\$23,531
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$48,557	\$13,491
Appraisal Technician	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$45,476	\$14,179
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$44,533	\$21,016
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$42,412	\$26,355
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$41,128	\$23,879
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$40,615	\$20,086
Admin Secretary	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$38,869	\$14,843
Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$36,668	\$10,963
Executive Secretary	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$28,638	\$10,318
Auditor Appraiser Associate	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$27,204	\$8,801
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$14,004	\$0
Student Intern	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$6,324	\$0
Student Intern	Placer County	ASR-Assessors Office	\$3,128	\$0